

## Missoula County Public Schools Health/Dental Plan Employee Rate Schedule

## **January 1, 2016**

OPTION	RATE
Employee Only	\$ 85.00
Employee + Spouse Secondary	\$ 156.00
Employee + Spouse Primary	\$ 411.00
Employee + 1 Child	\$ 135.00
Employee + 2 or more Children	\$ 201.00
Employee + Spouse Secondary + 1 Child	\$ 206.00
Employee + Spouse Secondary + 2 or more Children	\$ 273.00
Employee + Spouse Primary + 1 Child	\$ 461.00
Employee + Spouse Primary + 2 or more Children	\$ 528.00